LISTING PRICE
MLS SALE $
DOM TO SALE

SALE/CURRENT PRICE
SALE/ORIGINAL PRICE

1
1
1

DOM (ACTIVE/CONTINGENT) 0

PRICE PER LAND SQFT
PRICE PER BLDG SQFT

1
1

Daniel Polimino BIC

Agent License: RB-22894
KW Big Island

Direct: 808-987-3306
Office: 808-930-5900

Fax:

Email: dpolimino@kw.com

SUMMARY OF LISTINGS

Lowest
$6,400,000
$6,200,000

3
96.80%
96.80%

0

$485
$2,274

Highest
$6,400,000
$6,200,000

3
96.80%
96.80%

0

$485
$2,274

Average
$6,400,000
$6,200,000

3
96.80%
96.80%

0

$485
$2,274

ka' Ml
BIG ISLAND

KELLERWILLIAMS.REALTY

Median
$6,400,000
$6,200,000

3
96.80%
96.80%

0

$485
$2,274

While the Data provided here has been produced and processed from sources believed to be reliable, no warranty express or implied is made regarding accuracy, adequacy,
completeness, legality, reliability or usefulness thereof and HIS assumes no liability with respect thereto.
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