

SUMMARY OF LISTINGS

	#	Lowest	Highest	Average	Median
LISTING PRICE	1	\$6,400,000	\$6,400,000	\$6,400,000	\$6,400,000
MLS SALE \$	1	\$6,200,000	\$6,200,000	\$6,200,000	\$6,200,000
DOM TO SALE	1	3	3	3	3
SALE/CURRENT PRICE	1	96.80%	96.80%	96.80%	96.80%
SALE/ORIGINAL PRICE	1	96.80%	96.80%	96.80%	96.80%
DOM (ACTIVE/CONTINGENT)	0	0	0	0	0
PRICE PER LAND SQFT	1	\$485	\$485	\$485	\$485
PRICE PER BLDG SQFT	1	\$2,274	\$2,274	\$2,274	\$2,274



[Daniel Polimino BIC](#)

Agent License: RB-22894

KW Big Island

Direct: 808-987-3306

Office: 808-930-5900

Fax:

Email: dpolimino@kw.com

